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July 26July 24 July 25July 23
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Yoshida / Koyama
Konishi

Liu

Daikuhara

Matsuoka
Kushibiki

Coffee Break

Akiyama
Liang
Omori

Matsumoto
Alfonzo

Coffee Break

Cuillandre

Nakajima

I

I

Rhodes
Teplitz

Minowa
Motohara

Wang
Inoue

T. Suzuki
Moriya

Coffee Break

Okamoto I

Morihana
Onozato
Takagi

D. Suzuki

Lunch

Terasawa
Arai

Tanida

Monteiro-Oliveira

Ishikawa
Tam

Coffee Break

McKay I

Zafar I

Banquet
@ Hotel Beppu Pastoral

Discussion

Sumi
Ohsawa

Matsunaga
Kutyrev

A. Takahashi
Hamada

I

Coffee Break

Registration

Nishizawa I

Kodama I

K. Takahashi
Chen
Kim

Free Afternoon

Lin I

Kubo
Laishram
Adachi
Simha

Lee

Coffee Break

McEnery I

Kiessling
Osato

Newman

Rhoads
Harikane
Malhotra

Koshimoto I

Nunota
Ramos

Lunch

Coffee Break

Discussion


